
bus time

Saturday March 26, 2022 65th Annual Kermit Ambrose Huron Relays @ EMU (Bowen Fieldhouse) 10:00 AM 7:30 AM

Saturday April 9, 2022 Spring Break Classic 9th-10th Invite @ Dakota 12:00 PM -----

Wednesday April 13, 2022 Dakota @ Romeo 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Tuesday April 19, 2022 Dakota @ Chippewa Valley 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Saturday April 23, 2022 Royal Oak Relays 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

Tuesday April 26, 2022 Dakota @ Grosse Pointe North 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Friday April 29, 2022 Romeo Distance Carnival @ Romeo HS Barnabo Field 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

Saturday April 30, 2022 Steve Johnson Relays @ Warren Mott 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

Tuesday May 3, 2022 Anchor Bay @ Dakota 4:00 PM -----

Saturday May 7, 2022 New Balance Invitational @ Farmington HS 10:00 AM 7:30 AM

Tuesday May 10, 2022 Grosse Pointe South @ Dakota 4:00 PM -----

Saturday May 14, 2022 18th Annual Dakota Cougars Invitational @ Dakota 9:00 AM -----

Monday May 16, 2022 Red Division Meet @ Romeo 3:30 PM 1:30 PM

Wednesday May 18, 2022 JV MAC/County Championships @ Dakota 3:30 PM -----

Friday May 20, 2022 MHSAA Division Regional @ Dakota 4:00 PM -----

Thursday May 26, 2022 Macomb County Meet of Champions @ Warren Mott 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

May 28, 2022 MITCA D1 Team State Meet @ Byron Center 11:00 AM 6:00 AM

Saturday June 4, 2022 MHSAA Division 1 State Finals @ Rockford 9:00 AM TBA

Monday June 13, 2022 DHS Awards Banquet @ DAKOTA 5:00 PM -----
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